schre
Text Box
schre
Text Box
schre
Text Box
sales@reotemp.com					     www.reotemp.com					    Ph: (858) 784-0710
INSTRUMENTS

15
Heavy-Duty “Navy” Type Bimetal Thermometer
HOW TO ORDER
Model:
Back Angle
Form
AN2 = 2”
AN4 = 4”
AN6 = 6”
Straight Form
XN2 = 2”
XN4 = 4”
XN6 = 6”
Temperature Range
(range, division):
Fahrenheit Ranges
F21 = -40°F to  120°F, 2°
F25 = -40°F to 180°F, 2°
F43 = 0°F to 200°F, 2°
F53 = 20°F to 240°F, 2°
F63 = 50°F to 300°F, 2°
F65 = 50°F to 400°F, 5°
F69 = 50°F to 550°F, 5°
F73 = 50°F to 750°F, 10°
Celsius Ranges
C07 = -50°C to 50°C, 1°
C53 = -10°C to 110°C, 1°
C59 = 0°C to 150°C, 2°
C65 = 0°C to 200°C, 2°
C71 = 0°C to 300°C, 5°
* 4” Minimum stem length on
straight, left, or right forms only.
AN2 F21
*dimensions in inches
Thermometer Wells
Well Class:
Class A = 3/4” NPT
Class W = Socket
                  Weld
Thermometer Stem
Length:
2”
4”
6”
2”
4”
6”
Well (Overall):
3 1/4”
5 1/4”
7 1/4”
3 5/16”
5 5/16”
7 5/16”
Model
(Brass):

Bimetal Sensing
Element
HOW TO ORDER
Temperature Range:
0 to 150°F & -20 to 65°C
0 to 250°F & -20 to 120°C
0 to 500°F & -20 to 260°C
50 to 750°F & 10 to 400°C
Model:
SUR-15
SUR-25
SUR-50
SUR-75
Analog (Dial) Models
Model K-79
° Accurate and Rugged
° Quick Response
° Shock Resistant
° Sensitive Bimetal Element
° External Reset Adjustment
° Waterproof and Dustproof
° Stainless Steel or Plastic Pocket Case
ACCURACY: – 2% Full Scale (ASME B40.3)
HEAD:  1� Diameter (25mm)
DIAL MATERIAL:  White background with crisp letters, marks, and
numbers.
STEM LENGTH: 142 O.D., 5� long, pointed (36mm x 127mm)
RESET NUT: 7/16 Hex (11mm)
POCKET CASE: Plastic with Clip and Holder Loop
WEIGHT: 0.65 OUNCES (18.5g)
PACKED: 1 per box, 12 per carton
SPECIFICATIONS
HOW TO ORDER
Temperature Range:
-40°F to 160°F